YINOYPIEIO AIKAIOYYNHE

EAETKTIKO XYNEAPIO

BOYPNAZOQY 4 & TOXA - AOHNA

TK.: 11521
AP.rPAO®.
MPOEAPOX
610
FPAMMATEIA NPOEAPOY
MPOIXTAMENH TMHMATOZ
610
610
610
AZQAAEIA MPOEAPOY 609
NAPAPTHMA rPA®EIOY NPOEAPOY
304
CPA®EIO TYNOY
239
FENIKOZ EMITPONOE EMIKPATEIAZ
412
TPAMMATEIA
412
412
ANTIMPOEAPOI
503
510
513
512
508
506
406
212
522

707

9/1/2025

THAE®QNO 'rPAGEIOY

couraudi@otenet.gr
213-1309836 & 213-1309839

grammatia.proedrou@elsyn.gr

213-1309836
213-1309838
213-1309839

213-1309909

213-1309643

press.office@elsyn.gr

213-1309696

grammatia.gen.epitropou@elsyn.gr

213-1309737

213-1309736
213-1309735

213-1309768
213-1309788
213-1309793
213-1309726
213-1309782
213-1309585
213-1309860
213-1309483
213-1309807
213-1309501


mailto:couraudi@otenet.gr
mailto:grammatia.proedrou@elsyn.gr
mailto:press.office@elsyn.gr
mailto:grammateia.gen.epitropou@elsyn.gr

ENITPOMNOZ THX ENIKPATEIAZ

ZYMBOYAOI

410

219
809
809
811
810
705
704
812
804
709
804
808
810
704
708
811
708
808
709
807
806
805
812
705
603
605
810
809

213-1309732

213-1309873
213-1309871
213-1309870
213-1309877
213-1309867
213-1309845
213-1309881
213-1309880
213-1309874
213-1309852
213-1309853
213-1309544
213-1309414
213-1309848
213-1309854
213-1309875
213-1309853
213-1309862
213-1309855
213-1309878
213-1309861
213-1309859
213-1309880
213-1309845
213-1309856
213-1309709
213-1309867
213-1309869



!ANTEI'IITPOI'IOI ENIKPATEIAZ

OAPEAPOI

II'IAPEAPOI FENIKHZ EMIKPATEIAZ

424
414
418
418

108 - 109 -
111

214
408

417

417

213-1309735
213-1309758
213-1309740
213-1309865

213-1309413
213-1309602
213-1309533
213-1309754
213-1309517
213-1309753
213-1309413

213-1309552



EIZHFHTEZ

AOKIMOI EIZHTHTEZ

!EIZHFHTEZ THZ FENIKHZ ENITPONEIAZ

305
305
305

305
305
305

425
425
425
405
405

213-1309636
213-1309638
213-1309639

213-1309636
213-1309638
213-130639

213-1309759
213-1309731
213-1309729
213-1309798
213-1309722



CENIKOI XYNTONIZTEZ ENITPOMNON

gen.syn3@elsyn.gr

Ymnpeoia Mev. Zuvr. "Aloiknon” 619 213-1309482
TPAMMATEIA gram.gen.syn3@elsyn.gr
604 213-1309900
604 213-1309755
604 213-1309540
gen.syn.attiki1@elsyn.gr
Ymnpeoia Mev. Zuvt. EAéyxou"ArTikA I" 115 213-1309710
TPAMMATEIA
115 213-1309710
gen.syn.attiki2@elsyn.gr
Ytmnpeoia Mev. Zuvt. EAéyxou"AtTikA II" 213-1309499
(Me €dpa v Y.E. T. Eowtepikwv & MpooTaciag Tou MoAitn I)
NPOIZTAMENOX TMHMATOZ
130 213-1309763
TPAMMATEIA
130 213-1309763
gen.syn.attiki3@elsyn.gr
Ytmnpeoia Mev. Zuvt. EAéyxou"AtTikn 1" 608 210-5223784
(Me €dpa v Y.E. OTA Il (ABnvaiwv)
TPAMMATEIA
210-5223036
gen.syn.attiki4d@elsyn.gr
Ytmnpeoia Mev. Zuvt. EAéyxou"ATTikn IV" 210-8110823
(Me édpa v Y.E . Topéa Yyeiag V - Am. MadAou 12, Mapouoat)
!YnHPEZIA ENITPOMNOY "EXQTEPIKOZ EAEXOz" ye.esoterikos.elenchos@elsyn.gr
ENITPONOZ
126 213-1309430
NPOIZTAMENOX TMHMATOZ
126 213-1309490
nPozONiKo
126 213-1309490
126 213-1309475
126 213-1309473
!YnHPEZIA ENITPOMNOY "rPAMMATEIA" ye.grammateia@elsyn.gr
ENITPONOZ-NPOIZT. TPAMMATEIAZ
608 213-1309817 & 213-1309512
OAOMEAEIA
NMPOIZTAMENOZ TMHMATOZX
618 213-1309832
nPOzZQMNIKO
607 213-1309830


mailto:gram.gen.syn3@elsyn.gr
mailto:gen.syn.attiki3@elsyn.gr

607
607
607

213-1309828
213-1309831
213-1309760



NPQTO TMHMA (MPQHN IV TMHMA)

MPOIZTAMENH TMHMATOZ

nPOzOMNIKO

AEYTEPO TMHMA (MPQHN VIl TMHMA)

MPOIZTAMENOZ TMHMATOX

nPOzZQMNIKO

TPITO TMHMA (MPQHN VI TMHMA)

NPOIXTAMENH TMHMATOX

OPOZOMNIKO

TETAPTO TMHMA (MPQHN Il TMHMA)

MNPOIZTAMENOX TMHMATOZX

NPOzQMNIKO

522

522
522
522
502

509

509
509
509
509

402

403
401
401
401
401

507

507
507

prototmima@elsyn.gr

213-1309806

213-1309805
213-1309808
213-1309809
213-1309765

defterotmima@elsyn.gr

213-1309514

213-1309781
213-1309784
213-1309518
213-1309784

tritotmima@elsyn.gr

213-1309589

213-1309799
213-1309889
213-1309421
213-1309790
213-1309791

tetartotmima@elsyn.gr

213-1309789

213-1309777

213-1309778
213-1309779


mailto:prototmima@elsyn.gr
mailto:defterotmima@elsyn.gr
mailto:tritotmima@elsyn.gr
mailto:tetartotmima@elsyn.gr

NEMMNTO TMHMA (MPQHN V TMHMA)

pemptotmima@elsyn.gr
MPOIZTAMENH TMHMATOZ

511 213-1309903
nPOzOMNiKo
515 213-1309436
511 213-1309903
511 213-1309786
515 213-1309785
31 213-1309850
31 213-1309406

EKTO TMHMA (NPQHN Il TMHMA)

ektotmima@elsyn.gr

MNPOIXTAMENH TMHMATOX

nPOzQNIKO
516 213-1309772
505 213-1309771
516 213-1309773
505 213-1309507
505 213-1309774
516 213-1309773

EBAOMO TMHMA (MPQHN | TMHMA)
evdomotmima@elsyn.gr
MPOIZTAMENH TMHMATOZ

502 213-1309767

nPozQNIKO

502 213-1309765

502 213-1309437

502 213-1309766

502 213-1309764
OrAOO TMHMA (MPQHN TMHMA EAECXON 1) ogdootmima@elsyn.gr
MPOIZTAMENH TMHMATOZ

610 213-1309836
nPozQNIKO

610 213-1309839
ENATO TMHMA (MPQHN TMHMA EAEFXQON I1) enatotmima@elsyn.gr
MPOIZTAMENH TMHMATOZ

514 213-1309792


mailto:pemptotmima@elsyn.gr
mailto:ektotmima@elsyn.gr
mailto:evdomotmima@elsyn.gr
mailto:ogdootmima@elsyn.gr
mailto:enatotmima@elsyn.gr

nPOzOMNIKO

AEKATO TMHMA

MPOIZTAMENH TMHMATOZ

nPOzQMNIKO

A', B" & " KAIMAKIA

NPOIXTAMENH TMHMATOX

OPOzZOMNIKO

211

210

210

211

240

240
240

TMHMA EYPOMNAIKON, AIEONQN KAI AHMOZION ZXEZEQN & A' KAIMAKIO

MPOIZTAMENH TMHMATOZ

nPOzZQMNIKO

E', IT' & Z' KAIMAKIA

MPOIZTAMENH TMHMATOZ

nPOzQMNIKO

FPA®EIO ESYMNHPETHZHE MENTAMEAOYZ YMHPEZIAKOY KAI AIKAXTIKOY YMBOYAIOY

122

122

223

223
223
223
223

FPA®EIO EZEYNHPETHZHE ENTAMEAOYZ YMHPEZIAKOY KAI AIKAZTIKOY 2YMBOYAIOY

107
107

FPADEIO KATAOEZHZ AIKOTPA®ON

ENIMEAHTEZ AIKAZTHPION

AlO. AIAZKEWEQN OAOMEAEIAZ

502

31
31
31
31

AIOOYZEZ AIAZKEWEQN

706

dekatotmima@elsyn.gr

213-1309508

213-1309787
213-1309680
213-1309695
213-1309701

klimakio01@elsyn.gr
klimakio02@elsyn.gr
213-1309721

213-1309717
213-1309716

klimakio04@elsyn.gr
elesyn@otenet.gr

213-1309714

213-1309462

klimakio05@elsyn.gr

213-1309795

213-1309444
213-1309509
213-1309769
213-1309783

5meles.grammatia@elsyn.gr
213-1309839
213-1309843

7meles.grammatia@elsyn.gr

213-1309538

'katdiko@elsyn.gr
213-1309897
213-1309406
213-1309897
213-1309407

213-1309497

213-1309849-50


mailto:dekatotmima@elsyn.gr
mailto:klimakio05@elsyn.gr
mailto:5meles.grammatia@elsyn.gr
mailto:5meles.grammatia@elsyn.gr

AlO. AHM.ZYN/ZEOQON IL,1II,VI TMHM.
Al©. AHM.ZYN/ZEQN LIV,V TMHM.
AIOOYZA AIAZKEWEQN TMHMATON

AIOOYZA AIAZKEWEQN TMHMATON

10

213-1309884
213-1309824
213-1309882
213-1309890



ENQZXH AIKAZTIKON AEITOYPION

ZYAAOIOZ YNAAAHAQN EAEFKTIKOY ZYNEAPIOY

HAEKTPOAOI Oz

KYAIKEIO

FENIKH ENITPONMEIA THZ ENIKPATEIAZ
ENITPOMNOZ

MNPOIXTAMENOI TMHMATON

OPOzZOMNIKO

FTPAMMATEIA

OAHIOxz

29

30

426

412
417
415

415
415
415
416
409
409
409

412

11

213-1309415

syllogoselesyn@gmail.com

213-1309492 & 493

elsyn2km@gmail.com

213-1309412

213-1309886

grammatia.gen.epitropou@elsyn.gr
213-1309752

213-1309736
213-1309751
213-1309743

213-1309744
213-1309748
213-1309750
213-1309749
213-1309754
213-1309751
213-1309753

213-1309735


mailto:elsyn2km@gmail.com
mailto:grammatia.gen.epitropou@elsyn.gr

416 213-1309745

12

YMHPEZIA ENITPOMOY "ANOPOMINO AYNAMIKO KAI AIOIKHTIKH MEPIMNA"
ENITPONOZ ye.ky11.prosopikou@elsyn.gr

619 213-1309482
MPOIZTAMENH TMHMATOZ A’ ye.ky11.prosopikou@elsyn.gr

606 213-1309816
nPOzZQMNIKO

606 213-1309813

606 213-1309814

606 213-1309905

606 213-1309821

606 213-1309815

606 213-1309821

ye.ky11.adeies@elsyn.gr

602 213-1309810

602 213-1309812

602 213-1309810

602 213-1309727
FPA®EIO MPOQTOKOAAOY ‘protokollo@elsyn.gr

32 213-1309900

32 213-1309902

32 213-1309898
BIBAIOGHKH library@elsyn.gr

213-1309445
IATPOX
213-1309885

©YPQPEIO

213-1309893


mailto:ye.ky11.prosopikou@elsyn.gr
mailto:ye.ky11.prosopikou@elsyn.gr
mailto:ye.ky11.adeies@elsyn.gr
mailto:library@elsyn.gr

KAGAPIZTPIEZ

YNHPEZIA ENITPOMNOY "OIKONOMIKH AIAXEIPIZH"
ENITPONOZ

TMHMA "EKTEAEZHZ TAKTIKOY NPOYMOAOIIZMOY KAI M.A.E -

MIZOOAOrIKO"
MPOIXTAMENOX TMHMATOZ A’

nPOzQMNIKO

TMHMA "NAHPQMON KAI AOINQON OIKONOMIKON GEMATQON"
NPOIXTAMENH TMHMATOZ B

OPOzZOMNIKO

TMHMA "MPOMHOEIQN"

Emtpot MapaAafig Twv GUPBACEWY TTAPOXAG UTTNPECIWY CUVTAPNONG

TWV GWTOAVTIYPAPIKWY pnxavnudrwv SHARP/ TOSHIBA
NPOIZTAMENOX TMHMATOZ I

nPOzQMNIKO

latpog Epyaaiag

IYI'IHPE}:IA ENITPOMNOY "NAHPO®OPIKH AIOIKHZHZ"

ENITPONOZ

MPOIZTAMENOI TMHMATOZX

nPOzQMNIKO

202

204

204
204

205

205

206

206

201

201
201
201
201
201

324

306
306

322
323
323

213-1309804
13

213-1309506

ye.oikon.diaxeirisi-takt.proyp@elsyn.gr

213-1309568

213-1309426
213-1309443

213-1309409
213-1309678
213-1309677

ye.oikon.diaxeirisi-pliromon@elsyn.gr

213-1309472

213-1309455
213-1309454

ye.oikon.diaxeirisi-promithies@elsyn.gr
ye.ky11.apothiki@elsyn.gr

eparalavon@elsyn.gr

213-1309418

213-1309679
213-1309502
213-1309858
213-1309890
213-1309679

213-1309497

ye.ky03@elsyn.gr

213-1309681

213-1309668
213-1309707

213-1309667
213-1309644
213-1309670

213-1309536
213-1309671
213-1309704
213-1309669


mailto:ye.oikon.diaxeirisi-takt.proyp@elsyn.gr
mailto:ye.oikon.diaxeirisi-pliromon@elsyn.gr
mailto:ye.oikon.diaxeirisi-promithies@elsyn.gr
mailto:ye.oikon.diaxeirisi-promithies@elsyn.gr
mailto:eparalavon@elsyn.gr

TPAMMATEIA

COMPUTER ROOM
ANOGHKH H/IY
AIOOYZA ZEMINAPIQN
TEXNIKH YMOZTHPIZH

322

308

313
305

14
213-1309706

213-1309762
213-1309401
213-1309850 & 213-1309673
213-1309708



HELP DESK 307, 322 213-1309536

15
YMHPEZIA ENITPONOY "APXEIO" ye.ky12@elsyn.gr
ENITPONOX
28 213-1309896
nPozQnikKo
25 213-1309892
25 213-1309892 & 505
25 213-1309891 & 505
CTPAMMATEIA
25 213-1309891
25 213-1309892
OAHrol
32 213-1309900
APXEIO TAYKA NEPA
Z1parémedo Adumpou AvaoTagiou (A. Aaupiou 53 - 57 FAukd Nepd T.K. 15354)
210-6040965
IYI1HPEZIA ENITPOMNOY "YMNOZTHPI=H MOIOTHTAS" ye.elenchos.poiotitas1@elsyn.gr
ENITPONOL
317 213-1309537
MPOIZTAMENOX TMHMATOZX
314 213-1309697
nPozQMniKo
316 213-1309699
213-1309698
YMHPEZIA ENITPONOY "MEOOAOAOTIA EAECXQN" ye.methodologia@elsyn.gr
ENITPONOL
221 213-1309551
213-1309794
MPOIZTAMENH TMHMATOZ
238 213-1309567
nPozQNiKo
222 213-1309583
222 213-1309702
222 213-1309584

TPAMMATEIA


mailto:ye.elenchos.poiotitas1@elsyn.gr

IYI'IHPEZIA ENITPOMNOY "MPOrPAMMATIZMOZ EAErXQN"

ENITPONOZ

MPOIXTAMENOZ TMHMATOZ

nPOzQMNIKo

TPAMMATEIA

YMNHPEZIA ENITPONOY "EKTEAEZH EAECXQON"
ENITPOMNOZ

MPOIZTAMENOE TMHMATOX

nPOzQMNIKO

YMNHPEZIA ENITPOMNOY "NAHPO®OPIKH EAECXQN"

ENITPOMNOZ

MPOISTAMENOX TMHMATOZX

NPOzQMNIKO

TPAMMATEIA

239

128

127

127
127

129

130

130
130

231

233

233
233

233

IYI'IHPE):IA EMITPOMOY "AMOAOrIZMOZ KAI IZOAOIEMOZ TOY KPATOYZ"

ENITPONOZ

MPOIZTAMENOI TMHMATOX

nPOzQMNIKO

TPAMMATEIA

YNHPEZIA ENITPONOY "NAPAKOAOYOHZH KAI EAEIXOZ EIZNPAZHZ

AHMOZION EZOAQN KAI ENITHPHEH AHMOZIQN YIMOAOIQN"

ENITPOMNOZ

121

121
114

137
137
137

136

102

213-1309583
16

ye.programmatismos@elsyn.gr

213-1309485

213-1309481

213-1309483
213-1309550

213-1309550

ye.ektelesi.epe@elsyn.gr

213-1309797

213-1309763 &797

213-1309906
213-1309452

ye.pliroforiki.elenchou@elsyn.gr

213-1309575

213-1309580

213-1309582
213-1309581

213-1309581

ye.apolog.isolog@elsyn.gr

213-1309464

213-1309464
213-1309417

213-1309459
213-1309460
213-1309498

213-1309496

ye.dimosion.esodon-ypologon@elsyn.gr

213-1309433


mailto:ye.programmatismos@elsyn.gr
mailto:ye.pliroforiki.elenchou@elsyn.gr
mailto:ye.dimosion.esodon-ypologon@elsyn.gr

17
MPOIXTAMENOI TMHMATON

106 213-1309428

106 213-1309431
npPozoniko

104 213-1309404

104 213-1309427

105 213-1309410

105 2131309420
FPAMMATEIA

103 213-1309434
|YIHPESIA ENITPONOY "FENIKH YNIOETHPIEH TMHMATOE MEAETON KAI tirixict et d@el
|FNQMOAOTHZEQN“ ye.gen.ypostirixi-tm-meleton-gnomod@elsyn.gr
ENITPONOZ

218 213-1309520
MPOIXTAMENOE TMHMATOZ
nPOzOMNIKO

214 213-1309532

214 213-1309718
IYI'IHPEZIA ENITPONOY "ENHMEPQZH A TH AHMOZIONOMIKH BIQEIMOTHTA" ye.dimosionomiki-viosimotita@elsyn.gr
ENITPONOZ

218
MPOISTAMENOZ TMHMATOZ

218
nPOzOMNIKO

217 213-1309546

216 213-1309547

216 213-1309542
IYI1HPE}:IA ENITPOMNOY "EKTEAEZH TON NMPOrPAMMATQON EMIAOZEQN" ye.ektelesis.programmaton.epidosis@elsyn.gr
ENITPONOZ

230 213-1309571
MPOISTAMENOE TMHMATOZ

232 213-1309576
nPOzOoNiKO

232 213-1309577

232 213-1309458

232 213-1309578
YMHPEZIA ENITPOMNOY "MOAYOEZIA, ANOAOXEZ" ye.polythesias@elsyn.gr
ENITPONOZ
MPOIXTAMENH TMHMATOZX

224 213-1309566

NPOzQMNIKO
228 213-1309569



TPAMMATEIA

228
228

228

YNHPEZIA ENITPONOY TOMEA EZQTEPIKQN KAI MPOZTAZIAZ TOY MOAITH il

ENITPONOZ

MPOIZTAMENOI TMHMATOZ

nPOzQMNIKO

FTPAMMATEIA

YMHPEZIA ENITPONOY TOMEA YTEIAZ |

ENITPOMNOZ

NPOIXTAMENH TMHMATOX

NPOzQMNIKO

FTPAMMATEIA

YMNHPEZIA ENITPONOY TOMEA YTEIAZ II

ENITPONOZ

MPOIXTAMENH TMHMATOX

NPOzQMNIKO

310

310
310
310

310
310

124

112

112

119

118

113

113

213-1309557
18
213-1309511

213-1309557

ye.esoterikon.prostasias3@elsyn.gr

213-1309720

213-1309715

213-1309715
213-1309713
213-1309715

213-1309837
210-6460663

ye.tomea.ygeias1@elsyn.gr

213-1309467

213-1309510

213-1309476

213-1309468

ye.tomea.ygeias2@elsyn.gr

213-1309500

213-1309453

213-1309491


mailto:ye.esoterikon.prostasias3@elsyn.gr
mailto:ye.tomea.ygeias1@elsyn.gr
mailto:ye.tomea.ygeias2@elsyn.gr

